
U

a>>
to

-H43o cn <lj CM
U J a> a*CJs

02-P>
§
'H
op«3)©P1

§ 1.
88 ©CO 03 1.
91

2.
18

2.
17

1.
64

1.
64

M
ea

n

5.
95 nO

6
03
in 10

.0
9

5.
54 VO•M'

00
inin
in 12

.4
5

[ Paren
ts 8 1.

57 p-in 2.
04

2.
04 VOo

cv 2.
06

2.
62

2.
62

§
© 6.

96

9.
04

8.
43 P-in

p- 8.
32 covo

in 7,
72

10
.2

8

02tl
©rdaopCD
©Pi

§ in\ inin N-\tn
CM

tncn
d

tn03 1.
93 VOm

CM

VOtn
CJ

03
f
Hi
*
<0

H CD 43 «*” 
O CMII&

J*oA

3
§
A

oCD
N.'

03in
in

<
o

03P- 9.
21 Nnvo D-K3

tn

A05
%*•cn ■M*cn Ot- ot' oin

CM
in vo ’■!*“VO

a■p§
a
A

~ CM CM CM CM CM CM
s M

ea
n •*3-co

VO 03 s 03~M p- P-CM mt—
in o d CO l- VO VO

a"S
©>dPoPia©PS

A01 1.
74

1.
74 03

CM 2.
49 VC

CM 2.
16

2.
29 om

CM

to
?
Oi•H
O CM 

<4 in 
m

g£
•H
©

M
ea

n 03CM

in
L-
o

CM
03
in 10

.0
8

5.
20 oCO

00 4.
99

13
.0

1

| Par
en

ts g
.43

03 1.
99 vo

o. 2.
64

2.
51

2.
51

2.
95

2.
95

3
i 6.

46 •3j-in
<33 7.

72
8.

28
7.

51 03-I*
VO

*nK3
vo

P-VO

* ”
a"§
a>

SA«©p{

g

1.
77

1.
77

2.
37 P-m

CM
03 Tt"03

CM
m
CM 2.

19

GO
©►<r

■S **
•ft S3

w

M
ea

n CM
in
-5f 11

.4
8

5.
01

10
,9

9 P~o
in

fn03
d

CM

■sj-

CO
in
K\

Pa
re

nt
s A

CQ 1.
99

1.
99

2.
59

2.
59

2.
21 oCM

VM

03VO

CM

03vo
CM

:

<3
©s 5-

76

10
.2

4

7.
29 d

CO 7.
82 CO

v*“
vo

CO
03
in 12

.0
2

t,

to
no

\

Tr
ad

iti
on

al
 ^o

rm
sg

ov
er

ni
ng

 ed
uc

at
io

n
M

od
er

n n
or

m
s g

ov
er

ni
ng

 ed
uc

at
io

n

Tr
ad

iti
on

al
 no

rm
s g

ov
er

ni
ng

 oc
cu

pa
tio

n
M

cd
er

n n
or

m
sg

ov
er

ni
ng

 oc
cu

pa
tio

n
Tr

ad
iti

on
al

 no
rm

s g
ov

er
ni

ng
 m

ar
ria

ge
M

od
er

n n
or

m
s g

ov
er

ni
ng

 m
ar

ria
ge

Tr
ad

iti
on

al
 no

rm
s g

ov
er

ni
ng

 so
ci

al
 

st
at

us
M

od
er

n n
or

m
s g

ov
er

ni
ng

 so
ci

al
 sta

tu
s

*

,J?
PE

H
D

IX
 7

M
EM

 AM
D

 ST
A

H
D

A
H

D
 DE

V
IA

TI
O

N
 OP

 TH
E E

ES
PO

IJ
D

EH
TS

' AM
D

 TH
EI

R
 PA

B
EK

TS
' H0

R
M

3 
PB

R
C

EP
II

O
U

S 
A

O
C

O
B

D
IN

&
 10

 HE
SP

O
ED

EH
TS

' AC
A

D
EM

IC
 AO

H
X

EV
EM

EH
T H

SV
EI

S

32


